Council Documents Annual/Midwinter 2012

Meeting
MW/AC
MW
MW
MW
MWI/AC
MW/AC
MWI/AC
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW
MW

Document

cONO O~ WP -

-8.3

©

10
11
11.1
11.2
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26-26.1
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Document Title

ALA Council Document Inventory List

ALA Council Minutes from the 2011 Annual Conference
Resolution Committee’s Table Schedule

What's Happening: A Pre-Midwinter Update

Rules Governing Council Meetings

Guidelines for Preparation of Resolutions for Council, Policy 5.3
2015 ALA Strategic Plan

ALA Council Agendas

Implementation Report of Council Actions from the 2010 Annual Conference
Policy Manual Revision Task Force Report

Report of the ALA COC on the 2012 Nominees for the ALA Executive Board
Tellers for the Council Election to the ALA Executive Board
Council Tellers Report

Treasurer’'s Report

Executive Board Actions

Endowment Trustees Report

Policy Monitoring Committee (PMC) Report

International Relations Committee (IRC) Report
Intellectual Freedom Committee (IFC) Report

Committee on Legislation (COL) Report

President’s Report

Freedom to Read Foundation (FTRF) Report

Executive Director's Report

Honorary Member Nomination

Constitution and Bylaws Committee (C&BL) Report

2011 ALA Nominating Committee Report

Committee on Organization (COO) Report
President-Elect's Report

Digital Content and Libraries Working Group

Photo Guidelines

Workforce Analysis Report

Budget Analysis and Review Committee (BARC) Report
Washington Office’s Six Month Report

Resolution on Publishers and Practices which Discriminate
Professional Ethics Report



Memorials:

MW 1 Dorothy Broderick

MW 2 D. Whitney Coe

MW 3 John Minto Dawson

MW 4 Robert W. Houk

Tributes:

MW 1 Jill Nishi

MW 2 Lois Ann Gregory-Wood

MW 3 Maryellen Trautman

MW 4 William J. Boarman

MW 5 Norman A. Sugarman Children’s Biography Award



