Council Documents Annual/Midwinter 2012

Meeting	Document	Document Title
MW/AC	1	ALA Council Document Inventory List
MW	2	ALA Council Minutes from the 2011 Annual Conference
MW	3	Resolution Committee's Table Schedule
MW	4	What's Happening: A Pre-Midwinter Update
MW/AC	5	Rules Governing Council Meetings
MW/AC	6	Guidelines for Preparation of Resolutions for Council, Policy 5.3
MW/AC	7	2015 ALA Strategic Plan
MW	8-8.3	ALA Council Agendas
MW	9	Implementation Report of Council Actions from the 2010 Annual Conference
MW	10	Policy Manual Revision Task Force Report
MW	11	Report of the ALA COC on the 2012 Nominees for the ALA Executive Board
MW	11.1	Tellers for the Council Election to the ALA Executive Board
MW	11.2	Council Tellers Report
MW	13	Treasurer's Report
MW	15	Executive Board Actions
MW	16	Endowment Trustees Report
MW	17	Policy Monitoring Committee (PMC) Report
MW	18	International Relations Committee (IRC) Report
MW	19	Intellectual Freedom Committee (IFC) Report
MW	20	Committee on Legislation (COL) Report
MW	21	President's Report
MW	22	Freedom to Read Foundation (FTRF) Report
MW	23	Executive Director's Report
MW	24	Honorary Member Nomination
MW	25	Constitution and Bylaws Committee (C&BL) Report
MW	26-26.1	2011 ALA Nominating Committee Report
MW	27	Committee on Organization (COO) Report
MW	29	President-Elect's Report
MW	30	Digital Content and Libraries Working Group
MW	31	Photo Guidelines
MW	32	Workforce Analysis Report
MW	33	Budget Analysis and Review Committee (BARC) Report
MW	34	Washington Office's Six Month Report
MW	35	Resolution on Publishers and Practices which Discriminate
MW	36	Professional Ethics Report

Memorials:

1	Dorothy Broderick
2	D. Whitney Coe
3	John Minto Dawson
4	Robert W. Houk
	2

Tributes:

N //\ / /	1	Jill Nishi
MW	I	JIII IVISHI

MW 2 Lois Ann Gregory-Wood MW 3 Maryellen Trautman MW 4 William J. Boarman

MW 5 Norman A. Sugarman Children's Biography Award